PBJPC sas, 2 voie Gallo Romaine, ZAC de la Bonne Rencontre, 77860 Quincy Voisins, France
Tel: +33(0)1 60046644 Fax: +33(0)1 60048444 E-Mail: info@jpcfrance.fr Web: www.jpcfrance.fr
JPC sas, 2 voie Gallo Romaine, ZAC de la Bonne Rencontre, 77860 Quincy Voisins, France
Tel: +33(0)1 60046644 Fax: +33(0)1 60048444 E-Mail: info@jpcfrance.fr Web: www.jpcfrance.fr42
P1
Electric fire detection switches with thermal glass bulb for air duct
Double break
SPDT Rating Manual reset Air duct

Operating temperature
Reference without
test button, without
pilot light
Reference without test
button, with 230V pilot
light*
Reference with test
button, without pilot light
Reference with test
button and 230V pilot
light**
Without thermal bulb 59A80PS1630003C 59A81PS1630003C 59A8AP2S1630003C 59A8BP2S1630003C
57°C (135°F),  orange color
bulb 59A80PS1630573C 59A81PS1630573C 59A8AP2S1630573C 59A8BP2S1630573C
68°C (155°F)red color bulb 59A80PS1630683C 59A81PS1630683C 59A8AP2S1630683C 59A8BP2S1630683C
79°C (174°F) yellow color bulb 59A80PS1630793C 59A81PS1630793C 59A8AP2S1630793C 59A8BP2S1630793C
93°C (199°F) green color bulb 59A80PS1630933C 59A81PS1630933C 59A8AP2S1630933C 59A8BP2S1630963C
141°C (286°F) blue color bulb 59A80PS1631413C 59A81PS1631413C 59A8AP2S1631413C 59A8BP2S1631413C
* - For models without test button with 24V pilot light, replace 1P by 2P in the reference
  - For models without test button with 48V pilot light, replace 1P by 3P in the reference
** - For models with test button with 24V pilot light, replace BP by CP in the reference
    - For models with test button with 48V pilot light, replace BP by DP in the reference
Spare parts references*
Thermal glass bulbs for 59A7
(Packing units 50 and 250p)
57°C 68°C 79°C 93°C 141°C
57°C (135°F) 6658GBB057
68°C (155°F) 6658GBB068
79°C (174°F) 6658GBB079
93°C (199°F) 6658GBB093
141°C
(286°F) 6658GBB141
* Maintenance or replacement of thermal bulbs must be made by specially trained personnel and in
accordance with our technical instructions.